Islip Sports Association

Date
01-Mon
02-Tue
03-Wed
04-Thu
06-Sat
07-Sun
08-Mon
09-Tue
10-Wed
11-Thu
13-Sat
20-Sat
21-Sun
22-Mon
23-Tue
24-Wed
25-Thu
27-Sat

Published

Start

10:00
10:00
10:00
09:30
12:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
18:30
12:00
12:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
18:30
12:00

09 May 2022

End

15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
18:00
20:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:30
18:00
18:00
20:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:30
18:00

Calendar

Hirer
Richard Scott Soccer School

Richard Scott Soccer School
Richard Scott Soccer School
TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access)
Thrapston Town CC 4th

Islip CC

Richard Scott Soccer School
Richard Scott Soccer School
Richard Scott Soccer School
Islip Women Rounders Team
Thrapston Town CC 4th
Thrapston Town CC 4th

Islip CC

Richard Scott Soccer School
Richard Scott Soccer School
Richard Scott Soccer School
Islip Women Rounders Team

Thrapston Town CC 4th

August 2022

Primary Use
Football Training Area

Football Training Area
Football Training Area
Entire Field

Cricket Square
Cricket Square
Football Training Area
Football Training Area
Football Training Area
Rounders Pitch
Cricket Square
Cricket Square
Cricket Square
Football Training Area
Football Training Area
Football Training Area
Rounders Pitch

Cricket Square
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