Islip Sp	orts	Assoc	iation Calendar	August 2022
Date	Start	End	Hirer	Primary Use
01-Mon	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
02-Tue	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
03-Wed	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
04-Thu	09:30	14:30	TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access)	Entire Field
06-Sat	12:00	18:00	Thrapston Town CC 4th	Cricket Square
07-Sun	13:00	20:00	Islip CC	Cricket Square
08-Mon	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
09-Tue	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
10-Wed	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
11-Thu	18:30	19:30	Islip Women Rounders Team	Rounders Pitch
13-Sat	12:00	18:00	Thrapston Town CC 4th	Cricket Square
20-Sat	12:00	18:00	Thrapston Town CC 4th	Cricket Square
21-Sun	13:00	20:00	Islip CC	Cricket Square
22-Mon	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
23-Tue	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
24-Wed	10:00	15:00	Richard Scott Soccer School	Football Training Area
25-Thu	18:30	19:30	Islip Women Rounders Team	Rounders Pitch
27-Sat	12:00	18:00	Thrapston Town CC 4th	Cricket Square

Published 09 May 2022 Page 1 of 1